
Sl Months & date Day Festival/occasion Days

1 14th & 15th April 22 Thursday-Friday Bengali New-Year/Good Friday 2

2 2nd & 3rd May 22 Monday-Tuesday Eid - Ul- Fitr 2

3 5th July to 31st July 22 Tuesday-Sunday Summer Vacation/Eid - Ul- Adha 27

4 9th Aug 22 Tuesday Muharram 1

5 12th Aug 22 Friday Rakshabandhan 1

6 19th Aug 22 Friday Janmashtami 1

7 18th Sep 22 Sunday Study leave for CA-I 1

8 2nd Oct 22 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti 1

9 1st Oct- 11th Oct 22 Saturday-Tuesday Durga Puja /Lakshmi Puja/Milad-Un-Nabi 11

10 24th Oct 22 Monday Diwali / Kali Puja 1

11 27th Oct 22 Thursday  Bhai Dooj/Sri Sri Bhubaneswar Sadhu 1

12 25th Dec 22 Sunday Christmas Day 1

13 1st Jan 23 Sunday New Year 1

14 13th & 14th Jan 23 Friday-Saturday Makar Sankranti/Magh Bihu 2

15 26th Jan 23 Thursday Saraswati Puja 1

16 18th Feb 23 Saturday Mahashivratri 1

17 26th Feb 23 Sunday Study leave for CA-II 1

18 7th & 8th March 23 Tuesday-Wednesday Holi 2

19 7th April 23 Friday Good Friday 1

20 14th & 15th April 23 Friday-Saturday Bohag Bihu/Bengali New Year 2

1 1st May 22 Sunday World Labour Day 1

2 9th May 22 Monday Rabindra Jayanti 1

3 19th May 22 Thursday Bhasha Shahid Diwas 1

4 24th May 22 Tuesday Nazarul Jayanti 1

5 5th Jun 22 Sunday World Environment Day 1

6 21st Jun 22 Tuesday World Yoga Day 1

7 15th Aug 22 Monday Independence Day 1

8 5th Sep 22 Monday Teacher's Day 1

9 11th Nov 22 Friday National Education Day 1

10 14th Nov 22 Monday Children's Day 1

11 17th Nov 22 Thursday World Student Day 1

12 25th Nov 22 Friday Spring Dales Day/Foundation Day 1

13 12th Jan 23 Thursday National Youth Day 1

14 23rd Jan 23 Monday National Patriot's Day (Netaji Birthday) 1

15 26th Jan 23 Thursday Republic Day 1
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10 Annual Sports Day, Indoor(Purely tentative)

11 Annual Sports Day, Outdoor(Purely tentative)
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                  Sd/- Principal

14th to 16th December

Spring Dales Academy : Bhangarpar
Academic Calendar : 2022-23

Holidays

Session Starts

22nd to 27th  December 2022

Last Date of Admission Renewal

Key Academic Days (Tentative)

17th April 2023 (Monday)

4th January 2023 (Wednesday)

Cumulative Assessment (CA)-I 

21st - 25th June 2022

Announcement of PA-I Result

31st March 2023 (Friday)

18th April 2023(Tuesday)

N.B:  (i)    School shall remain close in case of occurrence of any strike.

         (ii)    School shall remain open in all the observance days and these will be celebrated during the  

                 assemblies in most of the observance days except Independence & Republic Day.  Alteration 

                 to that will be notified earlier.

         (iii)  In case, any incidental or accidental holiday/strike then the event date is subject to be  

                 changed/ deferred to the  next working day.

         (iv)  School shall remain close on the day after Annual Programme.

Announcement of PA-II Result

23rd November 2022 (Wednesday)

2nd July 2022 (Saturday)

20th - 29th September 2022

22nd Oct 2022 (Saturday)

11th - 16th Nov 22

Announcement of CA-I Result

Beginning of the Next Academic Session 2023-24

Cumulative Assessment (CA)-II

Announcement of PA-IV Result

25th November 2022 (Friday)

Periodic Assessment (PA) -III

27th Feb - 10th March 2023

Observance Days

20th - 25th May 2022

Periodic Assessment (PA)-IV 

 Periodic Assessment (PA)-II

Announcement of CA-I Result

Announcement of PA-III Result

Periodic Assessment(PA)-I 

18th April 2022 (Monday)

2nd June 2022 (Thursday)


